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Gimo 2008-08-30 -- 31

60 Ligg

Anders Brolund
Stefan Ahlesved
Jonas Sjoberg
Johan Gustafsson
Peter Sundin
Anders Brandt
Stefan Hakansson
Per Sandberg
Mikael Olofsson
Christer Jonasson
Mats Eriksson
Anton Lindfors
Curt Lejon

Goran Jansson
Magnus Borg
Anders Petersson
Peter U Larsson
Christer Johnsson
Kjell Eriksson

Jan Eriksson

Per Johansson
Conny Axberg
Magnus Lindquist
Stefan Sahlen
Andreas Jansson

Karlstad-Ulvsby Sf
Karlstad-Ulvsby Sf
Skovde Spsk
Solna

| 2 Skf

Ljusdal
Faltjagarna

Gimo Skf
Moélven-MoDo
119

Solna

119

Umea Skf (AC)

Gimo Skf

Solna

Almhults Skf
Gimo Skf
Sjuharadsb SpSk
Eksjo Skyttegille
Ljusdal
Sjuharadsb SpSk
Linkdpings Ssk

| 2 Skf

Gimo Skf

Gimo Skf

100
99
98
99

100
97
98
97

100
97
98
95
95

100
97
97
96
96
94
97
96
91
97
92
97

100 100
99 100
100 99
99 99
100 99
100 100
100 99
99 99
98 95
98 98
99 96
98 98
96 95
99 98
98 99
99 96
97 98
99 95
96 97
94 94
93 93
98 93
90 95
91 96
98 97

100
99
99
98
99

100
99
98
98
98
96
98
94

98
98
96
96
95
96
95
94
93
94
94
94

99
100
99
100
99
96
98
98
96
98
98
98
98

99
98
96
97
96
97
96
97
96
95
96
83

99
99
100
99
97
99
98
99
97
95
95
93
92

97
98
99
98
98
95
98
97
98
97
96
72

598
596
595
594
594
592
592
590
584
584
582
580
570

5901
588
583
582
579
575
574
570
569
568
565
541
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Lagtavling 60-Ligg
Solna

Gimo Skf

Marie Enqvist
Linda Mauritzon
Carina Jansson
Therese Danielsson
Linda Bergman

¥>-MATCH

Johan Gustafsson
Anders Brolund
Peter Sundin
Stefan Ahlesved
Anders Brandt
Per Sandberg
Jonas Sijliilerg
Christer Jonasson
Mats Eriksson
Stefan Hakansson
Tommy Isaksson
Mikael Olofsson
Curt Lejon

Anton Lindfors

Johan Gustafsson
Mats Eriksson
Magnus Borg

Goran Jansson
Per Sandberg
Peter U Larsson

Eskilstuna Skf
Monsteras Skf
Gimo Skf
Ununge Skf
Ununge Skf

Solna
Karlstad-Ulvsby Sf
| 2 Skf
Karlstad-Ulvsby Sf
Ljusdal

Gimo Skf

SkEgde Spsk

119

Solna

Faltjagarna

119
Moélven-MoDo
Umea Skf (AC)
119

1764
594
582
588

1763

591
590
582

99
98
97
99
94

99
98
99
100
100
99
97
99
99
98
97
96
98
92

99
95
93
95
97

99
100
99
98
99
97
95
98
97
97
95
95
97
98

98 100
97 97
97 98
96 96
92 98
94 94
9% 91
94 96
93 91
92 89
94 93
94 94
93 88
87 93
88 95
86 93
88 87
78 88
89 87

96
98
96
96
98

98
98
94
93
98
94
95
97
95
94
95
95
94
92

99
100
98
97
96

97
96
95
99
96
94
95
94
95
92
96
96
97
90

591 Gm
585 Sm
579 Bm
579
575

581
579
577
574
574
571
570
569
566
564
562
557
552
548
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Niklas Broberg
Kjell Eriksson

Jan Eriksson
Andreas Jansson
Magnus Borg
Anders Petersson
Conny Axberg
Magnus Lindquist
Per Johansson
Christer Johnsson

Lagtavling ¥2-Match

Solna

Match

Per Sandberg
Jonas Sjoberg
Johan Gustafsson
Mikael Olofsson
Anders Brolund
Stefan Ahlesved
Anders Brandt
Peter Sundin
Anton Lindfors
Tommy Isaksson
Curt Lejon

Peter Bergfeldt
Kjell Eriksson
Jan Eriksson
Andreas Jansson
Conny Axberg

Evertsberg

Eksj - Skyttegille
Ljusdal

Gimo Skf

Solna

Almhults Skf
LinkZings Ssk

| 2 Skf
Sjuhédradsb SpSk
Sjuhédradsb SpSk

Johan Gustafsson
Mats Eriksson
Magnus Borg

Gimo Skf
Skovde Spsk
Solna
Moalven-MoDo

Karlstad-Ulvsby Sf
Karlstad-Ulvsby Sf

Ljusdal

| 2 Skf

119

119

Umea Skf(AC)

Liding6 Skf
Eksjo Skyttegille
Ljusdal

Gimo Skf
Linképings Ssk

99
94
95
100
98
95
95
97
94
92

1695
581
566
548

100
99
100
99
100
100
98
99
95
99
100

96
96
98
97
98

98
98
100
98
96
97
94
96
90
88

99
98
99
98
100
100
99
98
94
98
98

98
96
97
100
100

91
87
87
81
79
85
86
74
76
69

99
99
100
99
98
100
100
99
97
96
97

96
98
99
96
97

91
89
92
85
87
83
82
83
73
80

100
99
100
99
100
99
99
99
97
98
97

97
98
98
98
93

96
96
91
94
94
95
91
84
90
89

398
395
399
395
398
399
396
395
383
391
392

387
388
392
391
388

93
95
89
92
94
90
96
89
87
88

96
93
92
92
94
91
90
92
96
84
81

89
85
85
86
83

568
559
554
550
548
545
544
523
510
506

94
96
94
94
91
89
91
91
89
78
91

85
92
93
84
82

93
96
94
91
91
96
91
87
91
93
88

84
85
89
78
84

95
92
95
96
94
93
93
88
93
88
80

93
86
83
78
85

378
377
375
373
370
369
365
358
369
343
340

351
348
350
326
334

99 100
97 98
97 98
97 96
98 98
94 94
97 97
98 97
92 93
92 92
95 94
92 95
92 97
92 88
95 91
91 92

95
98
96
99
95
98
94
96
93
95
93

99
89
86
93
94

98
97
97
94
94
93
94
94
89
97
89

91
93
93
96
92

392
390
388
386
385
379
382
385
367
376
371

377
371
359
375
369

1168
1162
1162
1154
1153
1147
1143
1138
1119
1110
1103

1115
1107
1101
1092
1091
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Anders Petersson
Magnus Lindquist

Per Johansson

Christer Johnsson

Lagtavling Match

1

~rwWNPEFR QO

Karlstad-Ulvsby Sf,

Gimo Skf,

Ljusdal,

4) |2 Skf, 2207

5) Solna

Linda Mauritzon
Marie Enqvist
Maria Falck
Linda Strand

Almhults Skf
| 2 Skf

Sjuhé@radsb SpSk
Sjuhédradsb SpSk

Anders Brolund
Stefan Ahlesved

Per Sandberg
Andreas Jansson

Jan Eriksson
Anders Brandt

Peter Sundin
Magnus Lindquist

Johan Gustafsson

Monsteras Skf
Eskilstuna Skf
Moéalven-MoDo
Moéalven-MoDo

97
95
92
98

2300
1153
1147

2260
1168
1092

2244
1101
1143

2207
1138
1069

1162
1162

98
98
98
96

96
98
93
96

98
100
97
99

98
97
93
97

O OoOoo

97
98
93
91

oNeoNeNe]

388
388
371
382

196
198
195
195

81
93
84
85

91
88
88
89

85
84
82
80

95
94
88
92

79
81
85
75

oNeoNeNe]

86
77
82
78

O OoOoo

331
335
333
318

186
182
176
181

88
89
87
73

93
94
95
96

85
90
85
79

96
93
94
88

91
85
91
79

O OoOoo

86
82
89
81

O OoOoo

350
346
352
312

189
187
189
184

1069
1069
1056
1012

571
567
560
560



